31 March 2017



The Manager Australian Securities Exchange Level 5, 20 Bridge Street Sydney NSW 2000

ASX Announcement

Change of Director's Interest Notice

MOQ Ltd ("MOQ" or "Company") advises that Michael Badran, the husband of Nicola Page, CEO sold a total of 293,886 ordinary shares on-market on the 24th March 2017. The sale of these shares by Mr Badran was to take care of personal expenses. Please refer to the attached Appendix 3Y for further details.

Brad Cohen

Company Secretary

About MOQ Limited

MOQ is a global award winning, cloud systems integrator with more than 200 employees which provides ICT Consulting, Integration, Managed Services and Solutions around data, applications, and infrastructure that enables digital business. Our strategy is to build annuity revenue streams through managed services and commercialised IP to capitalise on a rapidly growing digital economy.

Our purpose is to enable our customers to achieve more through the smart use of technology as they embrace digital transformation. We pride ourselves on building lifetime relationships with our customers by driving outcomes to get the best results the business needs.

For further information, please contact:

Brad Cohen
Company Secretary
bcohen@moqdigital.com.au
+61 2 8039 5015

Rule 3.19A.2

Appendix 3Y

Change of Director's Interest Notice

Information or documents not available now must be given to ASX as soon as available. Information and documents given to ASX become ASX's property and may be made public.

Introduced 30/09/01 Amended 01/01/11

Name	of entity	MOQ Limited
ABN	94 050 240	0 330

We (the entity) give ASX the following information under listing rule 3.19A.2 and as agent for the director for the purposes of section 205G of the Corporations Act.

Name of Director	Ms Nicola Page
Date of last notice	25 September 2015

Part 1 - Change of director's relevant interests in securities

In the case of a trust, this includes interests in the trust made available by the responsible entity of the trust

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (i) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Direct or indirect interest	Direct & Indirect	
Nature of indirect interest	Shares held by Michael Alexander Badran	
(including registered holder)	Shares held by OSKA INDIA PTY LTD	
Note: Provide details of the circumstances giving rise to the relevant interest.	<sorrento a="" c="" fund="" super=""></sorrento>	
Date of change	24 th March 2017	
No. of securities held prior to change	Direct : 5,520,835	
	Indirect: 5,520,835 - held directly by	
	Michael Alexander Badran	
	Indirect: 3,125,000 - held directly by	
	Oska India Pty Ltd	
Class	Fully Paid Ordinary Shares	
Number acquired	Nil	
Number disposed	Indirect: 293,886	
Value/Consideration Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and estimated valuation	\$98452 (at \$0.335/share) on market	

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.

No. of securities held after change	Direct: 5,520,835 Indirect: 5,226,949 - held directly by Michael Alexander Badran Indirect: 3,125,000 - held directly by Oska India Pty Ltd
Nature of change Example: on-market trade, off-market trade, exercise of options, issue of securities under dividend reinvestment plan, participation in buy-back	On-market trade

Part 2 - Change of director's interests in contracts

Note: In the case of a company, interests which come within paragraph (ii) of the definition of "notifiable interest of a director" should be disclosed in this part.

Detail of contract	NA
Nature of interest	NA
Name of registered holder	NA
(if issued securities)	
Date of change	NA
No. and class of securities to	NA
which interest related prior to	
change	
Note: Details are only required for a contract in relation to which the interest has changed	
Interest acquired	NA
Interest disposed	NA
Value/Consideration	NA
Note: If consideration is non-cash, provide details and an estimated valuation	
Interest after change	NA

Part 3 - +Closed period

Were the interests in the securities or contracts	No
detailed above traded during a +closed period	
where prior written clearance was required?	

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.

Appendix 3Y Page 2 01/01/2011

If so, was prior written clearance provided to	NA
allow the trade to proceed during this period?	
If prior written clearance was provided, on what	NA
date was this provided?	

⁺ See chapter 19 for defined terms.